Boiler Blowdown Control System
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
The feed water used in the boiler contains varying levels of
impurities that must be removed to protect the boiler and
associated equipments. Various pretreatment processes such
as reverse osmosis, ion exchange, filtration, softening and
demineralization may be used to reduce the level of

Area
Area
How to Order
Example:
1. For Non-Gujarat Area:
BBCS with DN40 Boiler Bottom Blowdown piping with
Manual Blowdown Valve & DN15 Top piping with On-Off
Ball Valve,BBCS 485 Controller,Sensor HTCS K=1,Sensor
Cable 5 Meters, flanged to ASME B16.5, CL 300,Power
Supply 230V AC / 50 Hz.
1. For Gujarat Area:
BBCS with DN50 Boiler Bottom Blowdown piping with
Manual Blowdown Valve & DN15 Top piping with On-Off
FM Globe Valve,BBCS 485 Controller,Sensor HTCS
K=1,Sensor Cable 5 Meters, flanged to ASME B16.5, CL
300,Power Supply 230V AC / 50 Hz.
Available Spares
Refer BBCS Installation & Maintenance manual for spares.
Order spares as per code no. specified in the user manual
How to order spares
Piping Work:
All piping work is accurately sized for boiler bottom
blowdown application and is fabricated using modern
welding techniques, IBR approved welders and qualified
welding procedures.
Safety information:
Installation:
The products used in BBCS Assembly are designed and
constructed to withstand the forces encountered during
normal use.
Use of the product for any purpose other than TDS control
use could cause damage to the product and may cause
injury or fatality to the personnel.
 Refer Technical Information Sheet of BBCS Sensor HTCS
K=1,Installation & Maintenance Manual of BBCS 485
Controller and BBCS Unit.
Materials:
Forbes Marshall everSENSE for automatic data logging
(optional extra)
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
DOC# FMSS/0317/TIS-BBCS/R2
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its
associate companies or its subsidiaries (“FM Group”) is prohibited.
Information, designs or specifications in this document are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for suitability, selection,
installation, use, operation or maintenance of the product(s) rests solely with the purchaser and/or user. The contents of this document
are presented for informational purposes only. FM Group disclaims liabilities or losses that may be incurred as a consequence of the use
of this information.
Scan this
QR Code to
view the product